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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-09-17

Catégorie J

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
e n°2 | Qualification - 05120 L Argentiere La Bessee

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Lou Ann Vuilleumier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 118.09+0 - 118.09 | 394.44 | 870.92
2 2 Dorie Deshogues Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 116.86+2 - 118.86 | 403.2 | 425.84
3 5 Zelie Ferraris La Plagne Eaux Vives 134.09+0 - 134.09 | 576.41 | 659.72

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 Bastien Andrzejewski Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 112.67+4 - 116.67 | 567.84 | 509.21
2 13 | Teo Touzet Eau Vive Embrun 120.97+0 - 120.97 | 623.73 | 828.21
3 17 | Jules Sourieau Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 113.64+10 - 123.64 | 658.42 | 589.37

C2D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Dorie Deshogues - Lou Ann | Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 160.8+6 - 166.8 | 802.48 | 552.36

Vuilleumier

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Zelie Ferraris La Plagne Eaux Vives 107.44+0 - 107.44 | 349.02 | 288.94
2 4 Dorie Deshogues Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 107.19+2 - 109.19 | 370.15 | 342.81
3 8 Lou Ann Vuilleumier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 110.6+6 - 116.6 | 459.64 | 417.56
4 9 Ameline Saunier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 115.89+4 - 119.89 | 499.37 | 530.76

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Arthur Blocquaux Annonay Canoe Kayak Club 94.43+4 - 98.43 | 394.74 | 188.34
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Mathieu Hayet
Titouan Sourieau
Bastien Andrzejewski
Clement Raul
Antoine Raul
Clement Dancette
Teo Touzet

Clement Di Gallo

Jules Sourieau

Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Club Champsaur Canoe Kayak

Club Champsaur Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Eau Vive Embrun

Club Canoe Kayak Alpes Durance

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

104.57+0
100.58+4
103.21+2
102.56+4
105.17+2
108.37+0
111.32+2
140+10

108.79+58

104.57
104.58
105.21
106.56
107.17
108.37
113.32
150

166.79

478.53
478.67
487.27
505.69
514.01
530.39
597.94
1098.5

1327.6

399.43
379.88
468.81
641.15
686.81
259.45
675.11
1138.9

425.97




